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January 21, 2021

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
January 21, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with
outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested
extensions of provisional permits:

LCA-8327
LIR-20509
LCR-25
LMB-1607
LCR-24
LMB-1608
LIR-20507
LCR-22

Latin Escape, Orange

The Place 2 Be, West Hartford

Crystal Ridge Winery, South Glastonbury
Bad Dog Brewing Company, Torrington
Bad Dog Brewing, Torrington

Concentric Brewing Company, Portland
Concentric Brewing Company, Portland

Niantic Public Housing & Brewery, Niantic

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following
final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LSW-1522

Benza Vineyards, Hillsboro, OR
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Final Permits continued

LSW-1520 Neal Family Vineyards LLC, Angwin, CA
LWG-32 West Shore Seafood, Bantam

LCA-8364 Coals, Norwalk

LIR-20448 La Vista Bistro, Stamford

LIP-15834 Downtown Wine & Spirits, Meriden
LSW-1523 The Ojai Vineyard Inc., Oak View, CA
LSW-1524 Greenhill Vineyards LLC, Middleburg, VA
LIP-15843.P-CW Chatham Spirits, East Hampton

LCR-14 Broad Brook Brewing, Suffield

LIR-20333 Cibo, Brookfield

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute
permittee applications:

None

Sincerely,

T

John J. Suchy, Director
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