



January 21, 2021

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on January 21, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LCA-8327	Latin Escape, Orange
LIR-20509	The Place 2 Be, West Hartford
LCR-25	Crystal Ridge Winery, South Glastonbury
LMB-1607	Bad Dog Brewing Company, Torrington
LCR-24	Bad Dog Brewing, Torrington
LMB-1608	Concentric Brewing Company, Portland
LIR-20507	Concentric Brewing Company, Portland
LCR-22	Niantic Public Housing & Brewery, Niantic

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LSW-1522	Benza Vineyards, Hillsboro, OR
----------	--------------------------------



Final Permits continued

LSW-1520	Neal Family Vineyards LLC, Angwin, CA
LWG-32	West Shore Seafood, Bantam
LCA-8364	Coals, Norwalk
LIR-20448	La Vista Bistro, Stamford
LIP-15834	Downtown Wine & Spirits, Meriden
LSW-1523	The Ojai Vineyard Inc., Oak View, CA
LSW-1524	Greenhill Vineyards LLC, Middleburg, VA
LIP-15843.P-CW	Chatham Spirits, East Hampton
LCR-14	Broad Brook Brewing, Suffield
LIR-20333	Cibo, Brookfield

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute permittee applications:

None

Sincerely,

John J. Suchy
John J. Suchy, Director



450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP |    @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer

